

PEREGRINE/KITE

| STATION  | AREAS       |        | VOLUMES     |        | CUMULATIVE VOLUMES |         |
|----------|-------------|--------|-------------|--------|--------------------|---------|
|          | Square Feet |        | Cubic Yards |        | Cubic Yards        |         |
|          | CUT         | FILL   | CUT         | FILL   | CUT                | FILL    |
| 0+00     | 0.00        | 0.00   |             |        |                    |         |
| 0+50     | 0.00        | 133.22 | 0.00        | 123.35 | 0.00               | 123.35  |
| 0+60.16  | 0.00        | 127.21 | 0.00        | 49.01  | 0.00               | 172.36  |
| 1+00     | 0.00        | 83.99  | 0.00        | 155.80 | 0.00               | 328.16  |
| 1+47.38  | 0.32        | 77.44  | 0.28        | 141.63 | 0.28               | 469.79  |
| 1+50     | 0.22        | 79.09  | 0.02        | 8.31   | 0.30               | 478.11  |
| 1+66.92  | 0.00        | 89.85  | 0.06        | 57.48  | 0.36               | 535.58  |
| 1+75     | 0.00        | 92.82  | 0.00        | 29.25  | 0.36               | 564.83  |
| 1+93.63  | 0.00        | 92.75  | 0.00        | 31.38  | 0.36               | 596.21  |
| 2+00     | 0.00        | 89.37  | 0.00        | 57.55  | 0.36               | 653.76  |
| 2+10.49  | 0.00        | 89.07  | 0.00        | 35.53  | 0.36               | 689.29  |
| 2+25     | 0.00        | 84.37  | 0.00        | 46.79  | 0.36               | 736.08  |
| 2+41.67  | 0.00        | 83.19  | 0.00        | 50.74  | 0.36               | 786.83  |
| 2+50     | 0.00        | 84.33  | 0.00        | 25.17  | 0.36               | 812.00  |
| 2+64.81  | 0.00        | 86.52  | 0.00        | 45.55  | 0.36               | 857.35  |
| 3+00     | 0.04        | 63.74  | 0.03        | 97.32  | 0.39               | 955.87  |
| 3+50     | 8.93        | 37.67  | 8.31        | 93.31  | 8.70               | 1049.77 |
| 3+71.01  | 12.39       | 34.76  | 8.30        | 28.19  | 17.00              | 1077.96 |
| 3+75     | 12.96       | 34.22  | 1.77        | 5.59   | 18.77              | 1083.54 |
| 4+00     | 19.82       | 27.25  | 14.64       | 31.03  | 33.41              | 1114.56 |
| 4+25     | 32.71       | 18.83  | 23.95       | 23.34  | 57.35              | 1137.90 |
| 4+50     | 52.79       | 4.16   | 39.36       | 11.49  | 96.72              | 1149.39 |
| 4+60.07  | 64.13       | 1.00   | 21.83       | 0.91   | 118.54             | 1150.31 |
| 4+75     | 73.63       | 0.78   | 38.50       | 0.38   | 157.05             | 1150.68 |
| 5+00     | 76.82       | 1.52   | 71.12       | 0.73   | 228.17             | 1151.42 |
| 5+25     | 69.22       | 3.62   | 69.70       | 1.67   | 297.87             | 1153.08 |
| 5+27.50  | 68.47       | 3.84   | 6.62        | 0.24   | 304.49             | 1153.33 |
| 5+50     | 66.51       | 4.08   | 56.24       | 3.30   | 360.72             | 1156.63 |
| 6+00     | 81.71       | 2.17   | 137.24      | 5.79   | 497.97             | 1162.42 |
| 6+50     | 94.47       | 0.17   | 163.13      | 2.17   | 661.10             | 1164.59 |
| 7+00     | 87.06       | 0.13   | 168.08      | 0.28   | 829.18             | 1164.87 |
| 7+12.13  | 85.12       | 0.10   | 38.66       | 0.05   | 867.84             | 1164.92 |
| 7+25     | 83.99       | 0.02   | 39.25       | 0.04   | 907.09             | 1164.95 |
| 7+33.02  | 83.03       | 0.00   | 24.30       | 0.00   | 931.39             | 1164.96 |
| 7+50     | 93.77       | 0.00   | 54.76       | 0.00   | 986.15             | 1164.96 |
| 7+75     | 111.07      | 0.00   | 94.15       | 0.00   | 1080.30            | 1164.96 |
| 8+00     | 128.79      | 0.00   | 111.25      | 0.00   | 1191.55            | 1164.96 |
| 8+19.19  | 137.60      | 0.00   | 95.29       | 0.00   | 1286.85            | 1164.96 |
| 8+50     | 141.29      | 0.00   | 159.13      | 0.00   | 1445.98            | 1164.96 |
| 9+00     | 122.20      | 0.00   | 243.97      | 0.00   | 1689.95            | 1164.96 |
| 9+48.97  | 92.62       | 0.68   | 194.83      | 0.61   | 1884.78            | 1165.57 |
| 9+50     | 91.66       | 0.81   | 3.39        | 0.03   | 1888.17            | 1165.61 |
| 9+75     | 71.24       | 4.35   | 72.96       | 2.86   | 1961.13            | 1168.47 |
| 10+00    | 57.48       | 8.33   | 57.73       | 6.37   | 2018.85            | 1175.44 |
| 10+23.12 | 52.81       | 8.39   | 45.89       | 8.47   | 2064.75            | 1183.91 |
| 10+50    | 60.84       | 5.70   | 56.58       | 7.01   | 2121.33            | 1190.93 |
| 10+66.39 | 63.40       | 4.21   | 37.72       | 3.01   | 2159.05            | 1193.94 |
| 11+00    | 66.14       | 2.31   | 80.62       | 4.06   | 2239.67            | 1198.00 |
| 11+00.61 | 66.22       | 2.28   | 1.50        | 0.05   | 2241.17            | 1198.05 |
| 11+34.40 | 67.85       | 0.75   | 83.88       | 1.89   | 2325.05            | 1199.94 |
| 11+50    | 80.00       | 0.04   | 42.72       | 0.23   | 2367.77            | 1200.17 |
| 12+00    | 111.99      | 0.00   | 177.77      | 0.04   | 2545.54            | 1200.22 |
| 12+50    | 115.60      | 0.00   | 210.73      | 0.00   | 2756.28            | 1200.22 |
| 12+79.31 | 105.72      | 0.43   | 120.11      | 0.23   | 2876.39            | 1200.45 |
| 13+00    | 94.67       | 1.85   | 73.43       | 1.10   | 2949.82            | 1201.55 |
| 13+23.81 | 83.99       | 2.62   | 75.39       | 2.47   | 3025.21            | 1204.02 |
| 13+25    | 83.17       | 2.80   | 3.53        | 0.15   | 3028.73            | 1204.17 |
| 13+50    | 69.26       | 6.38   | 67.77       | 5.29   | 3096.50            | 1209.46 |
| 13+52.36 | 68.53       | 6.50   | 5.80        | 0.70   | 3102.30            | 1210.16 |
| 13+75    | 79.26       | 1.55   | 59.78       | 4.21   | 3162.08            | 1214.36 |
| 13+80.91 | 82.52       | 0.50   | 17.14       | 0.28   | 3179.22            | 1214.65 |
| 14+00    | 94.48       | 0.00   | 60.83       | 0.20   | 3240.05            | 1214.84 |
| 14+25    | 113.07      | 0.00   | 93.94       | 0.00   | 3333.99            | 1214.84 |
| 14+50    | 124.49      | 0.00   | 107.83      | 0.00   | 3441.82            | 1214.84 |
| 14+67.09 | 119.63      | 0.00   | 75.99       | 0.00   | 3517.81            | 1214.84 |
| 15+00    | 92.83       | 0.00   | 129.46      | 0.00   | 3647.27            | 1214.84 |
| 15+50    | 48.23       | 6.00   | 130.62      | 5.56   | 3777.89            | 1220.40 |
| 16+00    | 18.35       | 26.52  | 61.65       | 30.11  | 3839.54            | 1250.51 |
| 16+14.59 | 10.02       | 32.03  | 7.66        | 15.81  | 3847.20            | 1266.33 |
| 16+48.80 | 3.11        | 45.60  | 8.32        | 49.19  | 3855.52            | 1315.51 |
| 16+50    | 2.96        | 46.00  | 0.13        | 2.03   | 3855.65            | 1317.54 |
| 16+82.59 | 0.00        | 74.98  | 1.78        | 73.01  | 3857.44            | 1390.55 |
| 17+00    | 0.00        | 88.97  | 0.00        | 52.87  | 3857.44            | 1443.42 |
| 17+50    | 0.00        | 98.37  | 0.00        | 173.46 | 3857.44            | 1616.87 |
| 18+00    | 0.00        | 112.15 | 0.00        | 194.92 | 3857.44            | 1811.80 |
| 18+04.70 | 0.00        | 129.50 | 0.00        | 21.05  | 3857.44            | 1832.85 |
| 18+50    | 0.00        | 115.51 | 0.00        | 205.52 | 3857.44            | 2038.37 |
| 18+63.81 | 0.00        | 112.41 | 0.00        | 58.28  | 3857.44            | 2096.65 |
|          |             |        | 0.00        | 0.00   | 3857.44            | 2096.65 |

LANNERS CIRCLE

| STATION | AREAS       |        | VOLUMES     |        | CUMULATIVE VOLUMES |        |
|---------|-------------|--------|-------------|--------|--------------------|--------|
|         | Square Feet |        | Cubic Yards |        | Cubic Yards        |        |
|         | CUT         | FILL   | CUT         | FILL   | CUT                | FILL   |
| 0+00    | 0.00        | 0.00   |             |        |                    |        |
| 0+32.84 | 51.46       | 2.21   | 31.29       | 1.34   | 31.29              | 1.34   |
| 0+50    | 50.82       | 1.76   | 32.51       | 1.26   | 63.80              | 2.61   |
| 0+67.50 | 48.91       | 1.97   | 32.32       | 1.21   | 96.11              | 3.82   |
| 0+75    | 47.77       | 1.56   | 13.75       | 0.36   | 109.87             | 4.18   |
| 0+88.38 | 48.87       | 0.86   | 25.50       | 0.45   | 135.37             | 4.63   |
| 1+00    | 50.56       | 0.49   | 20.28       | 0.28   | 155.66             | 4.90   |
| 1+50    | 57.02       | 0.17   | 99.61       | 0.61   | 255.26             | 5.52   |
| 2+00    | 43.60       | 1.97   | 93.16       | 1.98   | 348.42             | 7.50   |
| 2+16.06 | 47.76       | 0.03   | 27.17       | 0.60   | 375.59             | 8.10   |
| 2+25    | 52.51       | 0.00   | 16.56       | 0.01   | 392.15             | 8.11   |
| 2+50    | 66.13       | 0.00   | 55.68       | 0.00   | 447.82             | 8.11   |
| 2+75    | 77.49       | 0.00   | 69.45       | 0.00   | 516.27             | 8.11   |
| 2+99.73 | 80.27       | 0.00   | 74.24       | 0.00   | 590.51             | 8.11   |
| 3+00    | 80.28       | 0.00   | 0.81        | 0.00   | 591.32             | 8.11   |
| 3+50    | 59.66       | 0.02   | 129.57      | 0.02   | 720.90             | 8.12   |
| 3+57.88 | 55.65       | 0.13   | 16.82       | 0.02   | 737.72             | 8.15   |
| 3+91.88 | 35.12       | 3.14   | 57.15       | 2.06   | 794.87             | 10.20  |
| 4+00    | 30.83       | 5.19   | 9.92        | 1.25   | 804.79             | 11.45  |
| 4+25.88 | 26.45       | 8.05   | 27.45       | 6.34   | 832.24             | 17.80  |
| 4+44.62 | 27.09       | 8.51   | 18.58       | 5.75   | 850.82             | 23.54  |
| 4+50    | 27.03       | 8.58   | 5.43        | 1.58   | 856.25             | 25.12  |
| 4+75    | 25.78       | 10.09  | 24.53       | 8.31   | 880.78             | 33.43  |
| 5+00    | 27.02       | 9.99   | 24.46       | 9.27   | 905.24             | 42.70  |
| 5+25    | 28.09       | 9.78   | 25.48       | 9.36   | 930.72             | 52.06  |
| 5+50    | 30.18       | 9.15   | 26.84       | 9.30   | 957.57             | 61.36  |
| 5+75    | 32.76       | 7.53   | 28.91       | 8.44   | 986.47             | 69.80  |
| 5+92.87 | 35.69       | 5.60   | 22.43       | 4.84   | 1008.91            | 74.64  |
| 6+00    | 39.55       | 4.49   | 9.94        | 1.33   | 1018.84            | 75.98  |
| 6+50    | 45.82       | 2.66   | 79.05       | 6.62   | 1097.89            | 82.59  |
| 7+00    | 18.89       | 19.02  | 59.92       | 20.07  | 1157.81            | 102.67 |
| 7+50    | 0.85        | 50.53  | 18.28       | 64.40  | 1176.09            | 167.07 |
| 7+70.19 | 0.24        | 56.87  | 0.41        | 40.16  | 1176.50            | 207.23 |
| 7+85.52 | 0.00        | 74.37  | 0.07        | 37.25  | 1176.57            | 244.48 |
| 8+00    | 0.00        | 128.62 | 0.00        | 54.43  | 1176.57            | 298.91 |
| 8+13.43 | 0.00        | 234.40 | 0.00        | 90.25  | 1176.57            | 389.16 |
| 8+48.93 | 0.00        | 509.80 | 0.00        | 489.24 | 1176.57            | 878.40 |
| 8+50    | 0.00        | 0.00   | 0.00        | 10.15  | 1176.57            | 888.55 |
| 8+63.43 | 0.00        | 0.00   | 0.00        | 0.00   | 1176.57            | 888.55 |
|         |             |        | 0.00        | 0.00   | 1176.57            | 888.55 |

OSPREY CIRCLE

| STATION | AREAS       |        | VOLUMES     |        | CUMULATIVE VOLUMES |         |
|---------|-------------|--------|-------------|--------|--------------------|---------|
|         | Square Feet |        | Cubic Yards |        | Cubic Yards        |         |
|         | CUT         | FILL   | CUT         | FILL   | CUT                | FILL    |
| 0+00    | 0.00        | 0.00   |             |        |                    |         |
| 0+37.20 | 0.00        | 63.05  | 0.00        | 43.44  | 0.00               | 43.44   |
| 0+50    | 0.04        | 60.08  | 0.01        | 29.18  | 0.01               | 72.62   |
| 1+00    | 1.54        | 40.87  | 1.46        | 93.47  | 1.47               | 166.09  |
| 1+50    | 1.84        | 44.57  | 3.13        | 79.11  | 4.60               | 245.20  |
| 2+00    | 0.27        | 59.63  | 1.95        | 96.48  | 6.55               | 341.68  |
| 2+50    | 0.00        | 82.97  | 0.25        | 132.03 | 6.80               | 473.72  |
| 3+00    | 0.00        | 97.71  | 0.00        | 167.29 | 6.80               | 641.01  |
| 3+50    | 0.00        | 112.16 | 0.00        | 194.32 | 6.80               | 835.33  |
| 4+00    | 0.00        | 98.61  | 0.00        | 195.16 | 6.80               | 1030.49 |
| 4+50    | 0.00        | 91.17  | 0.00        | 173.72 | 6.80               | 1206.21 |
| 5+00    | 0.00        | 91.68  | 0.00        | 169.31 | 6.80               | 1375.52 |
| 5+50    | 0.00        | 71.17  | 0.00        | 150.79 | 6.80               | 1526.31 |
| 5+68.44 | 0.00        | 72.17  | 0.00        | 48.95  | 6.80               | 1575.26 |
| 5+75    | 0.00        | 71.96  | 0.00        | 17.86  | 6.80               | 1593.12 |
| 6+00    | 0.00        | 60.90  | 0.00        | 62.86  | 6.80               | 1655.98 |
| 6+25    | 0.26        | 49.59  | 0.12        | 52.56  | 6.92               | 1708.54 |
| 6+50    | 0.92        | 41.59  | 0.50        | 43.63  | 7.42               | 1752.17 |
| 6+75    | 1.66        | 35.54  | 1.11        | 37.03  | 8.53               | 1789.20 |
| 7+00    | 0.66        | 38.69  | 1.00        | 35.40  | 9.53               | 1824.60 |
| 7+07.08 | 0.46        | 39.09  | 0.14        | 10.42  | 9.66               | 1835.02 |
| 7+19.57 | 0.54        | 37.36  | 0.23        | 17.67  | 9.89               | 1852.70 |
| 7+34.90 | 1.69        | 30.24  | 0.63        | 19.19  | 10.53              | 1871.88 |
| 7+50    | 4.18        | 24.52  | 1.64        | 15.32  | 12.17              | 1887.20 |
| 7+62.80 | 7.21        | 19.14  | 2.70        | 10.35  | 14.87              | 1897.55 |
| 7+98.30 | 27.12       | 10.41  | 22.57       | 19.43  | 37.44              | 1916.98 |
| 8+00    | 28.92       | 10.08  | 1.76        | 0.65   | 39.21              | 1917.62 |
| 8+12.80 | 0.00        | 0.00   | 6.86        | 2.39   | 46.06              | 1920.01 |
|         |             |        | 0.00        | 0.00   | 46.06              | 1920.01 |

LANNERS COURT

| STATION | AREAS       |      | VOLUMES     |      | CUMULATIVE VOLUMES |      |
|---------|-------------|------|-------------|------|--------------------|------|
|         | Square Feet |      | Cubic Yards |      | Cubic Yards        |      |
|         | CUT         | FILL | CUT         | FILL | CUT                | FILL |
| 0+00    | 0.00        | 0.00 |             |      |                    |      |
| 0+34    | 55.49       | 2.52 | 34.94       | 1.58 | 34.94              | 1.58 |
| 0+50    | 67.36       | 1.98 | 36.40       | 1.33 | 71.34              | 2.92 |
| +62.63  | 77.18       | 1.07 | 33.80       | 0.71 | 105.14             | 3.63 |
| +78.35  | 90.45       | 0.05 | 28.00       | 0.12 | 133.94             | 3.95 |
| 1+00    | 105.01      | 0.00 | 23.08       | 0.02 | 232.31             | 3.97 |
| +105.86 | 107.73      | 0.00 | 20.00       | 0.00 | 255.40             | 3.97 |
| +141.36 | 128.26      | 0.00 | 20.52       | 0.00 | 431.07             | 3.97 |
| 1+50    | 0.00        | 0.00 | 0.00        | 0.00 | 431.07             | 3.97 |
| +155.86 | 0.00        | 0.00 | 0.00        | 0.00 | 431.07             | 3.97 |